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ORC International Results

Provisional Results Overall [12/08/2017 15:13:16]

Rank

Sail No

GRE-1328
GRE-655

GRE-144
GRE-2
GRE-4997
GRE-1258
GRE-49576
GRE-1040

GRE-029

LEONA
CHRISTINA II-MARISPOND Hellas

RUSH

POSEIDON

STRIGGLA

DELSPYANA

ONAR

SOKRATIS P.

SOFIA

Skipper

N. McROBERT
2. KANAPHX

N. MANAPETOZ

M. KAMNOTZHZ

N. BAAXOZ

A. TIAMTANAZTAZIOY

I M. ANTYTIAX

A. MMMAPMIMETAZ

K. MAAAMHZ

NO LEFKADAS
HORC

IO MARINAS GOUVION

HORC

IO MARINAS GOUVION

NO PATRON

10 PATRON

10 PATRON

IO PATRON

CORFU SAILING CLUB

28t International lonian Sailing Week
August 6-12 2017

Division

2.00
1.00

3.00

5.00

4.00

6.00

10.00
DNC

8.00

7.00

1.00

10.00
DNF
10.00
DNF
10.00
DNF

2.00

10.00
DNF
10.00
DNC
10.00
DNF
10.00
DNF

4.00
1.00

3.00

2.00

10.00
DNF
10.00
DNF
10.00
DNC
10.00
DNF
10.00
DNF

4.00
5.00

2.00

1.00

3.00

7.00

6.00

8.00

10.00
DNF

6.00
1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

7.00

8.00

10.00
DNC

17.00
18.00

20.00

21.00

23.00

38.00

43.00

44.00

47.00



